Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office

550 W 7" Avenue, Suite 1600

Anchorage, AK 99501
alcohol.licensing@alaska.gov
https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/web/amco
Phone: 907.269.0350

Alaska Alcoholic Beverage Control Board

\rz// Form AB-02: Premises Diagram

What is tnis form?

A detailed diagram of the proposed licensed premises is required for all liquor license applications, per AS 04.11.260 and

3 AAC 304.185. Your diagram must include dimensions and must show all entrances and boundaries of the premises, walls, bars,
fixtures, and areas of storage, service, consumption, and manufacturing. If your proposed premises is located within a building or
building complex that contains multiple businesses and/or tenants, please provide an additional page that clearly shows the
location of your proposed premises within the building or building complex, along with the addresses and/or suite numbers of the
other businesses and/or tenants within the building or building complex.

The second page of this form is not required. Blueprints, CAD drawings, or other clearly drawn and marked diagrams may be
submitted in lieu of the second page of this form. The first page must still be completed, attached to, and submitted with any
supplemental diagrams. An AMCO employee may require you to complete the second page of this form if additional documentation
for your premises diagram is needed.

This form must be completed and submitted to AMCO’s main office before any license application will be considered complete.

Yes No

I'have attached blueprints, CAD drawings, or other supporting documents in addition to, or in lieu of, the second D
page of this form. ‘

Section 1 - Establishment Information

Enter information for the business seeking to be licensed, as identified on the license application.

Licensee: Valdez Food Cache, LLC License Number: | 5612

License Type: Package Store

Doing Business As:  |\/aldez Food Cache

Premises Address: 301 Egan Drive
City: 'Valdez State: |AK ZIP:  |99686
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Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office
550 W 7™ Avenue, Suite 1600
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Phone: 907.269.0350
Alaska Alcoholic Beverage Control Board

Form AB-02: Premises Diagram

Section 2 - Detailed Premises Diagram

Clearly indicate the boundaries of the premises and the proposed licensed area within that property. Clearly indicate the interior
layout of any enclosed areas on the proposed premises. Clearly identify all entrances and exits, walls, bars, and fixtures, and outline in
red the perimeter of the areas designated for alcohol storage, service, consumption, and manufacturing. Include dimensions, cross-
streets, and points of reference in your drawing. You may attach blueprints or other detailed drawings that meet the requirements of

this form.

See attached building diagram and sample of secure storage system.

[Form AB-02] (rev 06/24/2016) Page 2 of 2




BaJy |0Y0d|y paindas jo jnohe pasodoid

3 aamnAs Sunsixg
1004 uteAl
98966 )V ‘ZopjeA “1q ues3 1og
JT1 ‘ayse) pooy zapjep

553208 10} Pas|AIadns pue PIUUBW %00T 34 ||IM BAsY-

24015 JO BDIB PAPSUAI-UOU WOy Ajesedas

2.8 $1UDJU03 3.NSSE 03 SII|IANS |[B UO 2INIBS 3G [|IM BAIY-
$3[€S |oYO3[Y PaINI3S o} BAIY PANDO] pasodold
e13UIR) PEIYISAG [BUOIPPY Pasodolq i)

elawe) Ajnals peaysang 0

puadan

\T=.8/T :3jedg

087

——
«0-.00T |
O H.ITXM.8 @
— 11 [
sawn X3 AdusBiawy 5 P—
I|e 3e pauuew/pasiaiadns - | [A133049) Buinjays ejopuon Ies S
3q ||IM pue eale siyy ul s o R 40 |- aienug)
pa3edo| aq Ajuo 1oyodjy | ssjes | m e ! .N_.,WMM.
‘eale paydo|/aindas es | L & 9 emies
2 3 go@
5 =2 | n O
Fl 3 |
8 = [o1eALd)
@ 3 wooy
m. (21197 01 uado JoN) i % @ 28ei035
2 TS oy | TR eang ony | UFI00D NFIVM [A132019] Bujajays ejopucs
= » pue awoH] pue awoy] |
g 3 F 1 [ Q
b -
< J
m [A1ddns Sujueay) o 9T/6 TT-9T | ®
3 Fupatays ey 19)led & fon3nd 03 uado 3oN)
S 3 ¥3Z3343 NIYM 0-1 3jes >@
8 10
H Juiog
= s
L v L ! ! = [A122049] Buinjays ejopuos
. L =}
9 @
11 | |
o1z i 851 g
1 1 1 t 1 ' b
D ] 25
[pioyasnoH pue Asa20.9) Buiajays yoey 1ajled ¥IZIYY AVIESK /40T SV [Ai2019)] J3j00) Aepdsiq [Ais3019] 121007 Aejdsiqg © [L33019] 19003 Aeidsig -
D {As92019] Bujrjays ejopuos 9
D C
4 J
J_ <0-09

o-0r

dwey



Bayside
Community Churct

Bayside

-
- - -2

Community i,

Church — | &
Public

Entrance

-
”~

Google

Valdez Food

LLC
o

2 Cache

’

-

(I

gthas

T &

l

i
4

O Start new

Distance @

248 ft ~




L oa vy

Hross cop dpipe
Abrecd &b 2oy,

ve | g0

Block 28

sQ0

SO0 A Beccs Loy

Lhrbors Barepi/

g
& ZrReos canss

“pe /c‘qpn mfe/: et M servey
ARrwed Cor Ll M. C-..

Srrvos A dIyae”,

1 in, eq, 100 ft.

s oonc EA2B2

s 2

s 0|
g

e
Bl-ck 26

Block 25

A sy o0 o6
£ HIE TEE, /l 7
Froks cop Logpe

fosza
b Orerre rxeo CEro
fowt ]
sonar_y &
A aren =

wgl

? Block 30

§

s799¢ b
«

Yratity 2KS

R
vo

‘Egun Driva )

<

" . 3
:' & 1 ‘“4/.; ES
4 s v00 g ¥ *k”'"’ & é
e P P Yy Rl m Y
| 2 Fairbauks § adsesr <6 2

;-"‘"’Driwe kY

I

Bilock 29
#
Pgara

«zs oo

]

7392

NES A WL
NEZoF om0
£ 978 4929/

\ [ il [
BN gl 3%
AN Kol :1,;:

‘ 9% | %75

e ige (B puereted]
24é

Bleck 33

Srossecly Exlobltod B M
G/ roject boendory, ond Seurh
WA Shr il oty L hgte Ay sopialeren

Lorrman ot ¢ bordtnosen Sovec o e Flwre (orodnote Ysdim one T
/wa/wtym O et tes A 1T X "‘"’/'“" 4 ""'/ﬂ""'

Loorrs o Blorings Far bbcu lapoud  fre "

rere fe Lots e '

) ..m e flua o »um.h-oum v
“- ﬂm‘ \hh |h\ s our fres and veluntary
00T or atsn
a2 1) AT
T 3o T COTUT Tk en v 32 cay or e, 196 defere o,

merstenet, o '*nv hlh in Anl lw Tia .ok 45 alasks, duly :
Comsnaiomed and mvares 2peered Llomnn T Prosamd
Qe Gravind  “Duaerwy Davmorr, DAt  Davanr

* Fle Holanet s

AMru.._LuL -
o > s 2

rcandar ine, Crtur
boerndtos v e

e Al

P

£ v,Lflhng/f(:
Flho T £ o5 N
7 47/1. z&-% M
7

S&‘.‘, il A
424’;:/74 EC 55
L. 00 VY cnts
7’\ n a5 eclmiia)
et at s .v,‘,z‘?a g

/.b% A

1 P WA W2
@ Fogaid
2,_4%\ L Lo

»
Nl w9 1Y
L A e
e g 7 s soreny
Lt Civ. o Mirs G

I T or Tt

1 mw K, L

i A

Vicinity Map
reE 13aet

SOoU

MINERAL CREEK SUBDIVISION
Ci

Survayad end drown by GOOrge C. Siildes, cenculting Civil Engincers Fa
A Baslc Lot ond $ireer loyout byAlaska State Housing Authority

Certificate of Ownership

179, ,M/,M'f

Certificate

o
islands

Amended

. H PORTION

ty of Valdez, Alaska

anke

and Dedication

Wo. tho undecslgoed. X B WELLS and GETTY B, LUDKURG, heraby Zeoasas |
SHELITy that we bre the Mayor sed City Clerk, respoctively, of
the City of valdnz, Alaska, & evmactpal corporation: - that the
S48y of Velaez 1b che 2egol ovmer of the fonds shown hereon ax

ubdivided: tha the Caty of Valder adopts this plan of sub- .

divislon and dedicates O1L streats to the public vae: and that
»e have signed ol seslat this plat in our offtcial capscitics

nd as the fxee and volunesry act of the City of Vatdes.

ey A &% %7 g f“,é%

FAX I R, LI
Pagor -- City of Valdor cicy Clork

e Zéosomo |
otary's Acknowledgement

ST OF AlASKA '
s
TALD MDICIAL DISTRICT )

P 1430 CRRTIPY that ma the asy ot . 1385, betora me,

PR uRIcceiaaes. 1 MLty Beblie fn and for te State of Alasks, duly

TUALANN e 300 sanre. povannally appesred WAX K. MILLS and HETTY R.
PRI

e e nd Ko iy e o he Uin Mayor and Chty Clork,

R R, 1 votporation, ant to ec

cornm iucknowlelacment
o1 e e 113 re that thoy sraned

[T

STLCHAL Cuaat ies and an the Froc and

ot Vatder,

B T

Lrrewinn et my bued wnd of (rcind hoarial

B W e st e e vetae,

Of Engineeoer

1. OFORGR C. MILIDED, a Regietered €4+l ¥nyin

Peuratzation

by 1

wreby COTCity that Liln plat rfepteasnie vie avreuy partormen

Ty, of undur Ry duzactlon, aml that all o

Lancon. veatings, sua

K eogang

SUOFTIAATPA Atw COPTRCt, tu my hest Wrowledas and belit.




d Q X \ g . ’ 5 Zz ] \
§ e 2 . w.% J M Block .me.ﬂ.&nnnhhlma\ﬁﬂa&, W = = ] @ @ e goo N m__ BE g A ]
Rl C (= IS G seoo Py . . o
” ” “ B cp.— ﬂ m P2 2T \\m S\rq\\.nl\ﬁ\ ” R mu. C w 26 m m “mN W m Bl €
| S o ..\..\\Q'WO 8 m N r— I 4 W, RE
v ” S, ) . K .MM ol @ m X o W A
249 7 k R RCT a2 ) /& % b 2 roeo R/ Y 2 2 W _ z.
&l 4 3 . ¥ wm ¥ s g6 ‘IR 2 seco 1 < $ 7, ¢oo y 4 M AR ’
) (=} AN HRCE T ol o 2z ro kY 5 ¢ .o_ |
m W o sm u_ @ ge v omtmh..ob ez W3 ey - \Bd_ Jo - ZEO. ¢it5 ..ﬂ.aw_ P .
8 rcane ” 'o - MEF 5P, ..« . $ § 3 _ o P ]
. " - oL Eeen. ﬁ,l.w\ﬂ.mpEEFu i Y re  w#9tsy
5 i o & ] Drive Y s
N B w00 7 b < Lo \\h M Y <o | 4. =5 0 lao T2 7 ==
A X 5 o uk B (3 T ssd|lgors
N ZKJQW Block 31 o L B $_ a L y ¥ 7 %o | W
m. 9 o m,m W oy Block 30 3 4 @° m/ NE Bilc
,,,m,., /0 8 P¥ Iy Y y N A8 koSl
oy pyree YR m_ i AR M Yo L s
" D R = 2 <
3% o ot § o 2o .m a«m Sze9e 3 -] “mbn g
: oo Wl Zomrd N {0 8 g
\E - T 420 20 8| 40 go B 28, HVU & P2 a0 & é2 — A5,
£ Oty p v Q S an rive 3 o g3.72
of - 2 NEF o/ 1'E zzoof N & —3&0.co A A _ 72 92 A5
i \ .a 7/ 32 & i T 7592, —L=
RO Tt & rxmrEr S N w S s
7 09 ECR PN R N
Y § ¥ Y & s
,“; “.,.,. ¥4 9 _
“0 i ﬂ\\h V\ﬁs M\&\
Yy & ; \&ﬂ .
B oe L
|7 ||| 0| /2 35 835 343 33 3/ 30|29
7500 | 7500 | 700 | 75 | 500 | LZ So00 eo | 20| 2pel) 78500 | v80c| e | wsoz| 2o
- _ :

bpw&;“ .WQ So

X g0 juﬁ ©. <o | SO
1. 20 \\. £ Woxeled) Galena Drive
TAPBI° 39 ar\m! . 79

] S Q.O_Q.ﬁ_nwbﬂh\b 35| =0
h‘xtah“\ det 78 \\\ﬁ_\nlu:\\ Jeawa

)
(=1 g

& :
) .m“M \
bl M ) ) Ry p

o3 a-so|srsc|arr |oige .&ﬂ o
A ” 930 L
so so | 5o &5 SH 7 =

N B9°FF 02 E

\
A
3
<
N
0
N
.

>
ml
%




LT R ——— e 1 TN TN I

BT 2 dan et 3
3 T |
e e et e e
1 .




Church, John D (CED)

From: Valdez Food Cache <VFCache@outlook.com>

Sent: Tuesday, January 14, 2020 8:26 PM

To: Alcohol Licensing, CED ABC (CED sponsored)

Cc: ryansontag@hotmail.com; Valdez Food Cache; Alcohol Licensing, CED ABC (CED
sponsored)

Subject: Re: 5612 dba Valdez Food Cache Incomplete Transfer Letter and Application

Mr. Church,

Thank you for your response and update.

As far as the area around the alcohol section; it will be separated from the non-licensed area by means of walls and or
weaved metal panels (similar to chain link fencing). The walls will be full sized, equal to or greater than eight feet tall.
The licensed area will be completely secure on all sides and top, with access only by a secure door. The licensed area will
also have it's own point of sale.

If you need any further clarification I'll be happy to assist.
Regards,

Ray Stock

From: Alcohol Licensing, CED ABC (CED sponsored) <alcohol.licensing@alaska.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, January 14, 2020, 13:37

To: Valdez Food Cache

Cc: ryansontag@hotmail.com; Alcohol Licensing, CED ABC (CED sponsored)

Subject: RE: 5612 dba Valdez Food Cache Incomplete Transfer Letter and Application

Hi Ray,

| have reviewed the correction and they appear to be in order. | did have one question regarding the change to the
diagram though. It looks like there will be a wall or barrier of some sort around the alcohol section. Will this be a full
sized wall around the area or are you planning to do something else to segregate the areas?

Let me know if you have any questions.

Best,
John

From: Valdez Food Cache <VFCache@outlook.com>

Sent: Friday, January 10, 2020 10:12 AM

To: Alcohol Licensing, CED ABC (CED sponsored) <alcohol.licensing@alaska.gov>

Cc: Valdez Food Cache <VFCache@outlook.com>; ryansontag@hotmail.com
Subject: Re: 5612 dba Valdez Food Cache Incomplete Transfer Letter and Application





